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fur VARDAflex flexible LED Leisten
Einspeisungsverbinder RGB Profi

LxBxH in mm: 20 x 14,5 x 5 - mit 150 mm Anschlussleitung

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Basiseinheitencode

Strichcode (EAN)
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Leuchte
Schutzart IP

q3

Stuck
4012094865331
20.00 mm

14.50 mm

5.00 mm

Ohne

20
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